Position

Director Of Engineering
Principal Engineer
Senior Engineer

Senior Engineer

Senior Engineer
Construction Inspector
Principal Engineer

Administrative Support
Specialist

Assistant Engineer

Engineer

Other Positions Held Special District

Orange County Water District
Orange County Water District
Orange County Water District
Orange County Water District
Orange County Water District
Orange County Water District
Orange County Water District
Orange County Water District

Orange County Water District
Orange County Water District

Department Total Wages

Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

$178,183
$130,994
$130,762
$103,366
$95,320
$93,868
$69,643
$60,469

$41,286
$36,137

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$46,198
$39,555
$39,401
$32,142
$30,232
$29,765
$14,048
$18,447

$7,025
$10,073



