Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director Of Engineering		Orange County Water District	Engineering	\$178,183	\$46,198
Principal Engineer		Orange County Water District	Engineering	\$130,994	\$39,555
Senior Engineer		Orange County Water District	Engineering	\$130,762	\$39,401
Senior Engineer		Orange County Water District	Engineering	\$103,366	\$32,142
Senior Engineer		Orange County Water District	Engineering	\$95,320	\$30,232
Construction Inspector		Orange County Water District	Engineering	\$93,868	\$29,765
Principal Engineer		Orange County Water District	Engineering	\$69,643	\$14,048
Administrative Support Specialist		Orange County Water District	Engineering	\$60,469	\$18,447
Assistant Engineer		Orange County Water District	Engineering	\$41,286	\$7,025
Engineer		Orange County Water District	Engineering	\$36,137	\$10,073